
STEP State Contacts
Contact your state’s STEP (State Trade Expansion Program) representative to see what type of funding is  
available. Note that funding amounts and requirements vary by state. 

State State Contact Name State Contact Email

Alabama Christina Stimpson christina.stimpson@commerce.alabama.gov

Arizona Kevin J. O'Shea kevino@azcommerce.com

Arkansas Trish Watkins plwatki@arwtc.org

California Mariana Guevara mariana.guevara@gobiz.ca.gov

Colorado Sophia Gonzalez-Mayagoitia sophia.gonzalez-mayagoitia@state.co.us

Connecticut Laura Jaworski laura.jaworski@ct.gov

Florida Greg Britton gbritton@uwf.edu

Delaware Beth Pomper beth.pomper@delaware.gov

Georgia Alice Carson acarson@georgia.org

Hawaii Jamie Lum jamie.k.lum@hawaii.gov

Idaho Tina Salisbury tina.salisbury@commerce.idaho.gov

Illinois Margo Markopoulos margo.markopoulos@illinois.gov

Indiana Roger Howard rhoward2@iedc.in.gov

Iowa Lisa Longman lisa.longman@iowaeda.com

Kansas Chang Lu chang.lu@ks.gov

Kentucky Mary NeCamp mnecamp@ky.gov

Louisiana Jessica L. Steverson jessica.steverson@la.gov

Maine Wade Merritt merritt@mitc.com

Maryland Jessica Reynolds jessica.reynolds@maryland.gov

Massachusetts Mark Sullivan mark.f.sullivan@mass.gov

Michigan Natalie Sandborn sandbornn@michigan.org

Minnesota Aeli Wiebolt aeli.wiebolt@state.mn.us

Mississippi Vickie Watters vwatters@mississippi.org

Missouri Natascha Lord natascha.lord@ded.mo.gov
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State State Contact Name State Contact Email

Montana Angelyn DeYoung adeyoung@mt.gov

Nebraska Colby Angst colby.angst@nebraska.gov

Nevada Dijana Mitrovic dmitrovic@goed.nv.gov

New Hampshire Adam Boltik adam.t.boltik@livefree.nh.gov

New Jersey William Spear william.spear@sos.nj.gov

New Mexico Sara Gutierrez sara.gutierrez@state.nm.us

New York Lennox Ruiz lennox.ruiz@esd.ny.gov

North Carolina Mike Hubbard mike.hubbard@edpnc.com

North Dakota Amanda Nordick amanda@ndto.com

Ohio Andrew Borst andrew.borst@development.ohio.gov

Oklahoma Nicole Boyles nicole.boyles@okcommerce.gov

Oregon Steve Thompson steve.a.thompson@biz.oregon.gov

Pennsylvania Katherine Skopp kskopp@pa.gov

Rhode Island Andrew Gelfuso agelfuso@bryant.edu

South Carolina Norris Thigpen nthigpen@sccommerce.com

South Dakota Melissa Eberts melissa@vermillionChamber.com

Texas Bradine (Bray) Griffiths bradine.griffiths@texasagriculture.gov

Utah Jennifer Nakao jnakao@wtcutah.com

Vermont Daegan Goodman Daegan.Goodman@vermont.gov

Virginia Hannah Robertson-Forrest hrobertson-forrest@vedp.org

Washington Nicole Gunkle nicole.gunkle@commerce.wa.gov

West Virginia Enybe Diaz enybe.diaz@wv.gov

Wisconsin Aaron Zitzelsberger aaron.zitzelsberger@wedc.org

Wyoming Brandon Marshall brandon.marshall@wyo.gov
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